1 i

MiTek"

Level: 1st Floor

Job: 18-2768W

Bundle: EXT-1

Elevation
Page: 1 of 24
Date: 09/05/2018 12:05:03

Panel: 1-E1

Stud Spacing
1-04-00

Sheathing
Standard Material
7/16" 4x9 OSB

Cutting List
Label Member
Bottom Plate
Top Plate
Stud

Flat Stud
Sheathing
Sheathing

mTmooO w >

Weight Production Notes:
168.00 Ib
«©
Square: 12=
L 7-06-06 , § ROOM
1 (S
fe
&
1 D
7-04-12
¥ 3-11-14 4 3-11-14 t SHEATHING
L 7-11-12 L O/A FRAMING
1 1
Holdback: 0-02 Holdback: 0-02
1-E23
' ™ e @ & @ A
© o o N =) S [ R
@ N T @ RN
o o o o o - O
N N N N N N B
Hold/Extend
I B L R
0-06 - - -
Description Qty Length Width L Miter R Miter L Bevel R Bevel
2x6 SPF No.2 (1) 7-11-12 0-00
2x6 SPF No.2 (1) 7-11-12 0-00
2x6 SPF No.2 (7) 8-08-10 0-00
2x6 SPF No.2 (1) 8-08-10 0-00
7/16" 4x9 OSB (1)  9-00-00 3-11-14
7/16" 4x9 OSB (1)  9-00-00 3-11-14




1 i

MiTek"

Level: 1st Floor

Job: 18-2768W

Bundle: EXT-1

Elevation
Page: 2 of 24

Date: 09/05/2018 12:05:03

Panel: 1-E3

Stud Spacing
1-04-00

Sheathing
Standard Material
7/16" 4x9 OSB

Cutting List
Label Member

A Bottom Plate
B Top Plate

] Stud

D Sheathing

E Sheathing

Weight
152.00 Ib

7o

8-11

Holdback: 0-02

Hold/Extend
L

T B
0-06 -

Description

2x6 SPF No.2
2x6 SPF No.2
2x6 SPF No.2
7/16" 4x9 OSB
7/16" 4x9 OSB

Production Notes:

Square: 12-00-04

v
o

L 7-11-12 , ROOM
1 1
¥ 3-11-14 4 3-11-14 ¥
L 7-11-12 , O/AFRAMING
1
Holdback: 0-02
- N w [6)] () ~
S S 4 S S EN
P o T @ o o
o o o o o o
N N N N N £
R
Qty Length Width L Miter
1)  7-11-12 0-00
1) 7-11-12 0-00
(7) 8-08-10 0-00
(1)  9-00-00 3-11-14
(1)  9-00-00 3-11-14

SHEATHING

L Bevel

R Bevel




1 i

MiTek"

Job: 18-2768W

Elevation
Page: 3 of 24
Date: 09/05/2018 12:05:03

Level: 1st Floor Bundle: EXT-1 Panel: 1-E4
Stud Spacing BF Weight Production Notes:
1-04-00 86 168.00 Ib
3 Square: 12-00-04
z Square: 12-=
S, 7-06-06 , ROOM
& 1
1o
)
7 D
¥ 3-11-14 ¥ 3-11-14 ¥ SHEATHING
¥ 7-11-12 4 O/A FRAMING
Holdback: 0-02 Holdback: 0-02
1-E5
s+ N @ o @ DN
©o o o - o o -
© & N = @ N ?
o o o o o o
N N N N N £
Sheathing Hold/Extend
Standard Material T B L R
7/16" 4x9 OSB 0-06 - - -
Cutting List
Label Member Description Qty Length Width L Miter R Miter L Bevel R Bevel
A Bottom Plate 2x6 SPF No.2 1) 7-11-12 0-00
B Top Plate 2x6 SPF No.2 1) 7-11-12 0-00
] Stud 2x6 SPF No.2 (7) 8-08-10 0-00
D Flat Stud 2x6 SPF No.2 (1)  8-08-10 0-00
E Sheathing 7/16" 4x9 OSB (1)  9-00-00 3-11-14
F Sheathing 7/16" 4x9 OSB (1)  9-00-00 3-11-14




1 i

ViRl
MiTek

Level: 1st Floor

Job: 18-2768W

Bundle: EXT-1

Elevation
Page: 4 of 24
Date: 09/05/2018 12:05:03

Panel: 1-E5

Stud Spacing BF
1-04-00 42
Sheathing

Standard Material
7/16" 4x9 OSB

Cutting List
Label Member

A Bottom Plate
B Top Plate

] Stud

D Sheathing

Weight Production Notes:
81.00 Ib
Square: 9-
¥ 3-06-04 ¥ ROOM

TO B

1

8-11

A
yiy

¥ 3-11-08 ﬂLSHEATHING
¥ 3-06-04 4 O/A FRAMING
Holdback: 0-02 Extend: 5-02
-E4
=] . o
© o o o
g oo
o o -
N N N
Hold/Extend
T B L R
0-06 - - 5-04
Description Qty Length Width
2x6 SPF No.2 (1) 3-06-04 0-00
2x6 SPF No.2 (1) 3-06-04 0-00
2x6 SPF No.2 (4) 8-08-10 0-00
7/16" 4x9 OSB (1)  9-00-00 3-11-08

L Bevel R Bevel




1 i

MiTek

Job: 18-2768W

Elevation
Page: 5 of 24
Date: 09/05/2018 12:05:03

Level: 1st Floor Bundle: EXT-1 Panel: 1-E2
Stud Spacing BF Weight Production Notes:
1-04-00 43 84.00 Ib
Square: 9-
L 3-11-12 , ROOM
1 1
T ;
&
L 3-11-12 , SHEATHING
1 1
L 3-11-12 , O/AFRAMING
1 1
Holdback: 0-02 Holdback: 0-02
S . » @
o o o -
@ o ?
o o o
N N £
Sheathing Hold/Extend
Standard Material T B L R
7/16" 4x9 OSB 0-06 - - -
Cutting List
Label Member Description Qty Length Width L Miter R Miter L Bevel R Bevel
A Bottom Plate 2x6 SPF No.2 (1) 3-11-12 0-00
B Top Plate 2x6 SPF No.2 (1) 3-11-12 0-00
C Stud 2x6 SPF No.2 (4) 8-08-10 0-00
D Sheathing 7/16" 4x9 OSB (1)  9-00-00 3-11-12




1 i

ViRl
MiTek

Level: 1st Floor

Job: 18-2768W

Bundle: EXT-1

Elevation
Page: 6 of 24
Date: 09/05/2018 12:05:03

Panel: 1-E6

Stud Spacing BF
1-04-00 136
Sheathing

Standard Material
7/16" 4x9 OSB

Cutting List
Label Member
Bottom Plate
Top Plate
King Stud
Trimmer
Header
Window Sill
Sill Cripple
Stud
Sheathing
Sheathing
Sheathing
Sheathing
Filler Cripple
Filler Bottom Nailer

Z I X T IEOTMMmMOO >

Weight
258.00 Ib

8-11#

Holdback: 0-02

Production Notes:

Squarer 12-00-04

L 7-11-12
)
E
Hd1 B
fin /
s
o
S
o e
(=] ©
g 1=
ol S /
| 4-00-00
5 /
1-01-06 5-10-06
48'1 1000
| = 4-09-00 , 2-01-06
o
J10514 4-00-00 4 2:05-14
L
)

M il
i

Hold/Extend

T B

0-06 -

Description

2x6 SPF No.2
2x6 SPF No.2
2x6 SPF No.2
2x6 SPF No.2
2x8 SPF No.2
2x6 SPF No.2
2x6 SPF No.2
2x6 SPF No.2
7/16" 4x9 OSB
7/16" 4x9 OSB
7/16" 4x9 OSB
7/16" 4x9 OSB
2x6 SPF No.2
2x6 SPF No.2

L R

Qty
(1
(1
(2)
(4)
(2)
(1)
(5)
(3)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1
(5)
(1)

20-LL-€

Length
7-11-12
7-11-12
8-08-10
8-01-06
4-06-00
4-00-00
2-09-00
8-08-10
9-00-00
3-00-00
3-00-00
9-00-00
2-01-06
4-00-00

Width
0-00
0-00
0-00
0-00
0-00
0-00
0-00
0-00
1-05-14
4-00-00
4-00-00
2-05-14
0-00
0-00

PN E N

L Bevel

R Bevel



— Job: 18-2768W Elevation
Page: 7 of 24
Date: 09/05/2018 12:05:03

MiTek

Level: 1st Floor Bundle: EXT-1 Panel: 1-E11
Stud Spacing BF Weight Production Notes:
1-04-00 50 94.00 Ib
©
Square: 9-
% 2-06-06 ROOM
T ®
&
i D
2-11-12 SHEATHING
2-11-12 O/A FRAMING
Holdback: 0-02 Holdback: 0-02
1/E12
S Do
oo ' o =
=8 £
N B
Sheathing Hold/Extend
Standard Material T B L R
7/16" 4x9 OSB 0-06 - - -
Cutting List
Label Member Description Qty Length Width L Miter R Miter L Bevel R Bevel
A Bottom Plate 2x6 SPF No.2 1)  2-11-12 0-00
B Top Plate 2x6 SPF No.2 1) 2-11-12 0-00
C Stud 2x6 SPF No.2 (4) 8-08-10 0-00
D Flat Stud 2x6 SPF No.2 (1)  8-08-10 0-00
E Sheathing 7/16" 4x9 OSB (1)  9-00-00 2-11-12




1 i

MiTek

Job: 18-2768W

Elevation
Page: 8 of 24
Date: 09/05/2018 12:05:03

Level: 1st Floor Bundle: EXT-1 Panel: 1-E13
Stud Spacing BF Weight Production Notes:
1-04-00 43 84.00 Ib
Square: 9-
L 3-11-12 , ROOM
1 1
15 °
&
L 3-11-12 , SHEATHING
1 1
L 3-11-12 , O/AFRAMING
1 1
Holdback: 0-02 Holdback: 0-02
S . » @
o o o -
@ o ?
o o o
N N £
Sheathing Hold/Extend
Standard Material T B L R
7/16" 4x9 OSB 0-06 - - -
Cutting List
Label Member Description Qty Length Width L Miter R Miter L Bevel R Bevel
A Bottom Plate 2x6 SPF No.2 (1) 3-11-12 0-00
B Top Plate 2x6 SPF No.2 (1) 3-11-12 0-00
C Stud 2x6 SPF No.2 (4) 8-08-10 0-00
D Sheathing 7/16" 4x9 OSB (1)  9-00-00 3-11-12

1-E13



1 i

MiTek"

Level: 1st Floor

Job: 18-2768W

Bundle: EXT-1

Elevation
Page: 9 of 24

Date: 09/05/2018 12:05:03

Panel: 1-E7

Stud Spacing
1-04-00

Sheathing
Standard Material
7/16" 4x9 OSB

Cutting List
Label Member

A Bottom Plate
B Top Plate

] Stud

D Sheathing

E Sheathing

Weight
152.00 Ib

7o

8-11

Holdback: 0-02

Hold/Extend
L

T B
0-06 -

Description

2x6 SPF No.2
2x6 SPF No.2
2x6 SPF No.2
7/16" 4x9 OSB
7/16" 4x9 OSB

Production Notes:

Square: 12-00-04

v
o

L 7-11-12 , ROOM
1 1
¥ 3-11-14 4 3-11-14 ¥
L 7-11-12 , O/AFRAMING
1
Holdback: 0-02
- N w [6)] () ~
S S 4 S S EN
P o T @ o o
o o o o o o
N N N N N £
R
Qty Length Width L Miter
1)  7-11-12 0-00
1) 7-11-12 0-00
(7) 8-08-10 0-00
(1)  9-00-00 3-11-14
(1)  9-00-00 3-11-14

SHEATHING

L Bevel

R Bevel




1 i

Job: 18-2768W

MiTek

Level: 1st Floor

Elevation
Page: 10 of 24
Date: 09/05/2018 12:05:03

Bundle: EXT-2 Panel: 1-E8

Weight Production Notes:

212.00 Ib

Squarer 12-00-04

7-11-12

, ROOM

=

B

E

1

Hd2

|

8-11#

—

6-10-00

3-02-04

2-09-12
2:0012
3-00-12 ¥

6-06-00
3-08-04 4 1-05-12

, OPENINGS

J

, 1-08-12

1 7
}
J

SHEATHING

3-02-04

7-11-12 O/A FRAMING

[N N,

36x80

Holdback: 0-02 Holdback: 0-02

1A

Stud Spacing BF
1-04-00 111
Sheathing
Standard Material
7/16" 4x9 OSB
Cutting List
Label Member
A Bottom Plate
B Top Plate
] King Stud
D Trimmer
E Header
F Stud
G Sheathing
H Sheathing
| Sheathing
J Filler Cripple
K Filler Bottom Nailer

S P PEve e 0 eoo N
° 8 28382 3 2RI 3
S SRRR R 8 8388 K
Hold/Extend
B L R

Description Qty Length Width L Miter R Miter L Bevel R Bevel
2x6 SPF No.2 1)  7-11-12 0-00
2x6 SPF No.2 1) 7-11-12 0-00
2x6 SPF No.2 (2) 8-08-10 0-00
2x6 SPF No.2 (2) 8-01-06 0-00
2x8 SPF No.2 (2) 3-05-04 0-00
2x6 SPF No.2 (5) 8-08-10 0-00
7/16" 4x9 OSB (1)  9-00-00 3-00-12
7/16" 4x9 OSB (1)  2-02-00 3-02-04
7/16" 4x9 OSB (1)  9-00-00 1-08-12
2x6 SPF No.2 (4) 1-03-06 0-00
2x6 SPF No.2 (1)  3-02-04 0-00




1 i

ViRl
MiTek

Level: 1st Floor

Job: 18-2768W

Bundle: EXT-2

Elevation
Page: 11 of 24
Date: 09/05/2018 12:05:03

Panel: 1-E10

Stud Spacing BF Weight Production Notes:
1-04-00 127 242.00 Ib
Square: 12-
4 7-11-12 4 ROOM
B
E
Te Hd?
& /
M
4 I8
g 3
< 4-00-00 ©
I E
5 /
1-08-14 60214
410814 4-06-00 j 10814 OPENINGS
p 114y 4-00-00 p 11114 SHEATHING
L 7-11-12 , O/AFRAMING
T 7
Holdback: 0-02 Holdback: 0-02
~ - w S (S ¢ Nl ~N N
[SICY SLh S S LLS S A
© = @ o N ¢ 2
INCHN N N Sr8 8 %
Sheathing Hold/Extend
Standard Material T B L R
7/16" 4x9 OSB 0-06 - - -
Cutting List
Label Member Description Qty Length Width L Miter R Miter L Bevel R Bevel
A Bottom Plate 2x6 SPF No.2 (1) 7-11-12 0-00
B Top Plate 2x6 SPF No.2 (1) 7-11-12 0-00
C King Stud 2x6 SPF No.2 (2) 8-08-10 0-00
D Trimmer 2x6 SPF No.2 (2) 8-01-06 0-00
E Header 2x8 SPF No.2 (2) 4-03-00 0-00
F Window Sill 2x6 SPF No.2 (1)  4-00-00 0-00
G Sill Cripple 2x6 SPF No.2 (4) 4-01-00 0-00
H Stud 2x6 SPF No.2 (4) 8-08-10 0-00
| Sheathing 7/16" 4x9 OSB (1)  9-00-00 1-11-14
J Sheathing 7/16" 4x9 OSB (1)  2-08-00 4-00-00
K Sheathing 7/16" 4x9 OSB (1)  4-04-00 4-00-00
L Sheathing 7/16" 4x9 OSB (1)  9-00-00 1-11-14
M Filler Cripple 2x6 SPF No.2 (4) 1-09-06 0-00
N Filler Bottom Nailer 2x6 SPF No.2 (1)  4-00-00 0-00

1-E10



m-i i Job: 18-2768W

MiTek"

Elevation
Page: 12 of 24
Date: 09/05/2018 12:05:03

Level: 1st Floor Bundle: EXT-2 Panel: 1-E12
Stud Spacing BF Weight Production Notes:
1-04-00 76 150.00 Ib
Square: 11=
p 7-06-04 t ROOM
e 5
&
¥ 3-11-14 ' 3-11-10 %SHEATHING
¥ 7-06-04 t O/A FRAMING
Holdback: 0-02 Extend: 5-02
1-E11
. - N w [¢)] (<) ~
S S S AN S S o
@ o = @ NN
o o o o o -
N N N N N N
Sheathing Hold/Extend
Standard Material T B L R
7/16" 4x9 OSB 0-06 - - 5-04
Cutting List
Label Member Description Qty Length Width L Miter R Miter L Bevel R Bevel
A Bottom Plate 2x6 SPF No.2 (1)  7-06-04 0-00
B Top Plate 2x6 SPF No.2 (1)  7-06-04 0-00
C Stud 2x6 SPF No.2 (7) 8-08-10 0-00
D Sheathing 7/16" 4x9 OSB (1)  9-00-00 3-11-14
E Sheathing 7/16" 4x9 OSB (1)  9-00-00 3-11-10

1-E12



1 i

ViRl
MiTek

Level: 1st Floor

Job: 18-2768W

Bundle: EXT-2

Elevation
Page: 13 of 24

Date: 09/05/2018 12:05:03

Panel: 1-E18

Stud Spacing BF
1-04-00 57
Sheathing

Standard Material
7/16" 4x9 OSB

Cutting List
Label Member
Bottom Plate
Top Plate
King Stud
Trimmer
Stud
Sheathing

mTmooO w >

Weight
109.00 Ib

Production Notes:

t 3-05-06 t ROOM
Te ®
> |
A
3-00-14
¥ 3-05-06 4 SHEATHING
¥ 3-05-06 4 O/AFRAMING
Holdback: 0-02 Flush
S T @
o o cooo
» PP WG
- PN o Py
o ohOp
Hold/Extend
I B L R
0-06 - - -
Description Qty Length Width L Miter R Miter
2x6 SPF No.2 (1)  3-05-06 0-00
2x6 SPF No.2 (1) 3-02-06 0-00
2x6 SPF No.2 (1) 8-08-10 0-00
2x6 SPF No.2 (2) 7-11-02 0-00
2x6 SPF No.2 (3) 8-08-10 0-00
7/16" 4x9 OSB (1)  9-00-00 3-05-06

L Bevel

R Bevel

1-E18



MiTek

Elevation
Page: 14 of 24

mm  Job: 18-2768W
ml Date: 09/05/2018 12:05:03

Level: 1st Floor Bundle: EXT-2 Panel: 1-E15
Stud Spacing BF Weight Production Notes:
1-04-00 31 60.00 Ib
Square: 9-
2-06-04 ROOM
To
%
2-11-08 SHEATHING
2.06-04 O/AFRAMING
Extend: 5-02 Holdback: 0-02
1-E16
S = n
o o o
N N
= o
Sheathing Hold/Extend
Standard Material T B L R
7/16" 4x9 OSB 0-06 - 5-04 -
Cutting List
Label Member Description Qty Length Width L Miter R Miter L Bevel R Bevel
A Bottom Plate 2x6 SPF No.2 (1) 2-06-04 0-00
B Top Plate 2x6 SPF No.2 (1) 2-06-04 0-00
C Stud 2x6 SPF No.2 (3) 8-08-10 0-00
D Sheathing 7/16" 4x9 OSB (1)  9-00-00 2-11-08

1-E15



1 i

MiTek

Level: 1st Floor

Job: 18-2768W

Bundle: EXT-2

Elevation
Page: 15 of 24

Date: 09/05/2018 12:05:03

Panel: 1-E9

Stud Spacing
1-04-00

Sheathing
Standard Material
7/16" 4x9 OSB

Cutting List
Label Member

A Bottom Plate
B Top Plate

] Stud

D Sheathing

E Sheathing

Weight
126.00 Ib

Holdback: 0-02

Hold/Extend
L

T B
0-06 -

Description

2x6 SPF No.2
2x6 SPF No.2
2x6 SPF No.2
7/16" 4x9 OSB
7/16" 4x9 OSB

8—11—#

Production Notes:

Square: 10-09-06

¥ 5-11-12 | ROOM
B
I 4
P 3-03-14 4 2-07-14 y SHEATHING
L 5-11-12 , O/AFRAMING
1 1
Holdback: 0-02
g 3 N @ £ @
© o N o =) N
n T @ I @
(=] o o o
N N N &
R
Qty Length Width L Miter
1) 51112 0-00
1) 51112 0-00
(6) 8-08-10 0-00
(1)  9-00-00 3-03-14
(1)  9-00-00 2-07-14

L Bevel

R Bevel




1 i

ViRl
MiTek

Level: 1st Floor

Job: 18-2768W

Bundle: EXT-2

Elevation
Page: 16 of 24
Date: 09/05/2018 12:05:03

Panel: 1-E14

Stud Spacing BF
1-04-00 111
Sheathing

Standard Material

7/16" 4x9 OSB
Cutting List

Label Member

A Bottom Plate

B Top Plate

] King Stud

D Trimmer

E Header

F Window Sill

G Sill Cripple

H Stud

| Sheathing

J Sheathing

K Sheathing

L Sheathing

M Filler Cripple

N Filler Bottom Nailer

Weight
212.00 Ib

8-11#

Holdback: 0-02

Hold/Extend

T B

0-06 -

Description

2x6 SPF No.2
2x6 SPF No.2
2x6 SPF No.2
2x6 SPF No.2
2x8 SPF No.2
2x6 SPF No.2
2x6 SPF No.2
2x6 SPF No.2
7/16" 4x9 OSB
7/16" 4x9 OSB
7/16" 4x9 OSB
7/16" 4x9 OSB
2x6 SPF No.2
2x6 SPF No.2

Production Notes:

Squarer 12-00-04

7-11-12

, ROOM

e

1

E
B Ha1

>

AL

N

4-00-00

4-00-00

—

7-00-00

2-03-14

2-03-14 4

OPENINGS

SHEATHING

O/AFRAMING

L
1
L
1
L
1

S - NN

o o oo
? @q

S BTN

) FNNOFN

Qty

(1)
(1)
)
@)
)
1
4)
®)
(1)
(1
(1
(1)
(4)
O

Length
7-11-12
7-11-12
8-08-10
8-01-06
4-03-00
4-00-00
2-09-00
8-08-10
9-00-00
2-00-00
3-00-00
9-00-00
1-01-06
4-00-00

Width
0-00
0-00
0-00
0-00
0-00
0-00
0-00
0-00
2-06-14
4-00-00
4-00-00
1-04-14
0-00
0-00

Holdback: 0-02

L Miter R Miter L Bevel R Bevel

1-E14



1 i

MiTek

Job: 18-2768W

Elevation
Page: 17 of 24
Date: 09/05/2018 12:05:03

Level: 1st Floor Bundle: EXT-3 Panel: 1-E22
Stud Spacing BF Weight Production Notes:
1-04-00 154 290.00 Ib
Square: 12-
L 7-11-12 , ROOM
1 1
E
Te H41 B
: d
M
s
o
o <
Ul < ©
ol |
©| 4-00-00
5
1-01§)6 5-10-06,
= 4-09-00 y2:01-06 OPENINGS
o
i 1-05-14 4 4-00-00 ,  2-05-14 4 SHEATHING
L 7-11-12 , O/AFRAMING
T 7
Holdback: 0-02 )11 MH‘ ] Holdback: 0-02
Sheathing Hold/Extend
Standard Material I B L R
7/16" 4x9 OSB 0-06 - - -
Cutting List
Label Member Description Qty Length Width L Miter R Miter L Bevel R Bevel
A Bottom Plate 2x6 SPF No.2 (1) 7-11-12 0-00
B Top Plate 2x6 SPF No.2 (1) 7-11-12 0-00
C King Stud 2x6 SPF No.2 (2) 8-08-10 0-00
D Trimmer 2x6 SPF No.2 (4) 8-01-06 0-00
E Header 2x8 SPF No.2 (2) 4-06-00 0-00
F Window Sill 2x6 SPF No.2 (1)  4-00-00 0-00
G Sill Cripple 2x6 SPF No.2 5) 2-09-00 0-00
H Stud 2x6 SPF No.2 (5) 8-08-10 0-00
| Sheathing 7/16" 4x9 OSB (1) 9-00-00 1-05-14
J Sheathing 7/16" 4x9 OSB (1)  3-00-00 4-00-00
K Sheathing 7/16" 4x9 OSB 1) 3-00-00 4-00-00
L Sheathing 7/16" 4x9 OSB (1) 9-00-00 2-05-14
M Filler Cripple 2x6 SPF No.2 (5) 2-01-06 0-00
N Filler Bottom Nailer 2x6 SPF No.2 (1)  4-00-00 0-00

1-E22



1 i

ViRl
MiTek

Level: 1st Floor

Job: 18-2768W

Bundle: EXT-3

Elevation
Page: 18 of 24
Date: 09/05/2018 12:05:03

Panel: 1-E19

Stud Spacing BF Weight Production Notes:
1-04-00 1M1 212.00 Ib
©
2 Square:r 12=
S, 7-06-06 , ROOM
& 1 1
E
IG Hb2
3 < e
T T
=4
&
= (@
3-02-04
A
1-01 ;Oro4 4-09-08
=t 3-08-04 L 3-02-04 4 OPENINGS
o
SrS ., 30204 . 3-05-04 , SHEATHING
T&r o 7
7]’ 7-11-12 WL O/A FRAMING
Holdback: 0-02
e S TS S SR D
©o ooo o N =X=f=Y=] o =
® 2N ? PP PR ? @
ERR 3 8883 > <
Sheathing Hold/Extend
Standard Material T B L R
7/16" 4x9 OSB 0-06 - -6-00 -
Cutting List
Label Member Description Qty Length Width L Miter R Miter L Bevel R Bevel
A Bottom Plate 2x6 SPF No.2 1) 7-11-12 0-00
B Top Plate 2x6 SPF No.2 1) 7-11-12 0-00
C King Stud 2x6 SPF No.2 (2) 8-08-10 0-00
D Trimmer 2x6 SPF No.2 (2) 8-01-06 0-00
E Header 2x8 SPF No.2 (2) 3-05-04 0-00
F Stud 2x6 SPF No.2 (4) 8-08-10 0-00
G Flat Stud 2x6 SPF No.2 (1)  8-08-10 0-00
H Sheathing 7/16" 4x9 OSB (1)  9-00-00 10-04
I Sheathing 7/16" 4x9 OSB (1)  2-02-00 3-02-04
J Sheathing 7/16" 4x9 OSB (1)  9-00-00 3-05-04
K Filler Cripple 2x6 SPF No.2 (4) 1-03-06 0-00
L Filler Bottom Nailer 2x6 SPF No.2 (1) 3-02-04 0-00

1-E19
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Level: 1st Floor

Job: 18-2768W

Bundle: EXT-3

Elevation
Page: 19 of 24

Date: 09/05/2018 12:05:03

Panel: 1-E21

BE
86

Stud Spacing
1-04-00

Sheathing
Standard Material
7/16" 4x9 OSB

Cutting List
Label Member
Bottom Plate
Top Plate
Stud

Flat Stud
Sheathing
Sheathing
Sheathing

G T Mmoo ®>

Weight Production Notes:
168.00 Ib
«©
Square: 12=
L 7-06-06 , § ROOM
1 &
Te ‘
&
i i D
h 7-04-12,
k 3-05-14 p2:0800 , 1-09-14 4 SHEATHING
L 7-11-12 L O/A FRAMING
1 1
Holdback: 0-02 Holdback: 0-02
1-E20
> @ n iy + @ o
o o o o o o o =
N = @ @ = P2
N N] N N SR
Hold/Extend
I B L R
0-06 - - -
Description Qty Length Width L Miter R Miter L Bevel
2x6 SPF No.2 1)  7-11-12 0-00
2x6 SPF No.2 1) 7-11-12 0-00
2x6 SPF No.2 (7) 8-08-10 0-00
2x6 SPF No.2 (1)  8-08-10 0-00
7/16" 4x9 OSB (1)  9-00-00 3-05-14
7/16" 4x9 OSB (1)  9-00-00 2-08-00
7/16" 4x9 OSB (1)  9-00-00 1-09-14

R Bevel

1-E21
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MiTek"

Level: 1st Floor

Job: 18-2768W

Bundle: EXT-3

Elevation
Page: 20 of 24
Date: 09/05/2018 12:05:03

Panel: 1-E17A

Stud Spacing
1-04-00

3-00

Sheathing
Standard Material
7/16" 4x9 OSB

Cutting List
Label Member

A Bottom Plate
B Top Plate

] Stud

D Sheathing

Production Notes:

Square: 8-06-08

L

00-

8-00-00
1
B
| ~4
A
~
8-00-00
1
8-00-00
1
w n o + ' ¢ o
o o - o o - -
= N T ¥ o s 2
o o o o o o
= A~ g A~ H (o9)
R
Qty Length Width L Miter
2x6 SPF No.2 (1)  8-00-00 0-00
2x6 SPF No.2 (1)  8-00-00 0-00
2x6 SPF No.2 (8) 2-09-00 0-00
7/16" 4x9 OSB (1) 2-10-14 8-00-00

ROOM

SHEATHING
O/A FRAMING

L Bevel R Bevel

1-E17A
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Level: 1st Floor

Job: 18-2768W

Bundle: EXT-3

Elevation
Page: 21 of 24
Date: 09/05/2018 12:05:03

Panel: 1-E20

Stud Spacing BF Weight Production Notes:
1-04-00 53 102.00 Ib
Square: 10=
¥ 4-06-04 t ROOM
Te
i)
i 3-11-10 1L11-14% SHEATHING
L 4-06-04 , O/AFRAMING
1 1
1-E19
Extend: 5-02 Holdback: 0-02
1-E21
S the ¢ +
o =y o o o
e N ¢
> > N
Sheathing Hold/Extend
Standard Material T B L R
7/16" 4x9 OSB 0-06 - 5-04 -
Cutting List
Label Member Description Qty Length Width L Miter R Miter L Bevel R Bevel
A Bottom Plate 2x6 SPF No.2 (1)  4-06-04 0-00
B Top Plate 2x6 SPF No.2 (1)  4-06-04 0-00
C Stud 2x6 SPF No.2 (5) 8-08-10 0-00
D Sheathing 7/16" 4x9 OSB (1)  9-00-00 3-11-10
E Sheathing 7/16" 4x9 OSB (1)  9-00-00 11-14

1-E20



— Job: 18-2768W Elevation
Page: 22 of 24
Date: 09/05/2018 12:05:03

MiTek

Level: 1st Floor Bundle: EXT-3 Panel: 1-E16
Stud Spacing BF Weight Production Notes:
1-04-00 88 166.00 Ib
«©
Square: 10=
L 5-00-08 , & ROOM
1 (S
Te y
= L
| E
( F
4-10-14
¥ 3-02-00 20314 SHEATHING
¥ 5-05-14 ¥ O/AFRAMING
Flush Holdback: 0-02
115
=i A ? o
Socoo o o o = O
RO © = Qs
o o o = O
ES IS A O
Sheathing Hold/Extend
Standard Material T B L R
7/16" 4x9 OSB 0-06 - - -
Cutting List
Label Member Description Qty Length Width L Miter R Miter L Bevel R Bevel
A Bottom Plate 2x6 SPF No.2 (1) 5-05-14 0-00
B Top Plate 2x6 SPF No.2 (1) 5-02-14 0-00
C King Stud 2x6 SPF No.2 (1) 8-08-10 0-00
D Trimmer 2x6 SPF No.2 (2) 7-11-02 0-00
E Stud 2x6 SPF No.2 (5) 8-08-10 0-00
F Flat Stud 2x6 SPF No.2 (1) 8-08-10 0-00
G Sheathing 7/16" 4x9 OSB (1)  9-00-00 3-02-00
H Sheathing 7/16" 4x9 OSB (1)  9-00-00 2-03-14

1-E16



— Job: 18-2768W Elevation
Page: 23 of 24
Date: 09/05/2018 12:05:03

MiTek"

Level: 1st Floor Bundle: EXT-3 Panel: 1-E17B
Stud Spacing BF Weight Production Notes:
1-04-00 49 142.00 Ib

Square: 8-02-14

) 8-00-00 , ROOM
1 1
i =4
T ;
< C
- E
~ g
D |
- A
9 8-00-00 SHEATHING
™
8-00-00 ;q O/A FRAMING
Flush Flush
S—= © N w N o N~~~
©6 o ) S S [ SO L
® & N o P N P S
o o o o oo
5 5 5 5 RO
Sheathing Hold/Extend
Standard Material T B L R
7/16" 4x9 OSB 0-06 - - -
Cutting List
Label Member Description Qty Length Width L Miter R Miter L Bevel R Bevel
A Bottom Plate 2x6 SPF No.2 (1)  8-00-00 0-00
B Top Plate 2x6 SPF No.2 (1)  8-06-00 0-00
Cc Header 13/4" x 9 1/2" (2.0E 3100) (2) 8-06-00 0-00
WestFraser LVL
D Stud 2x6 SPF No.2 (10) 11-02 0-00
E Sheathing 7/16" 4x9 OSB (1)  2-00-00 8-00-00

1-E1/7B
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Job: 18-2768W

Elevation
Page: 24 of 24
Date: 09/05/2018 12:05:03

Level: 1st Floor Bundle: EXT-3 Panel: 1-E23
Stud Spacing Weight Production Notes:
1-04-00 100.00 Ib
Square: 9-
t 4-00-04 t ROOM
To
&
L 3-11-10 ., SHEATHING
1 T
i 4-00-04 © O/AFRAMING
1 1
Extend: 5-02 Holdback: 0-02
1-E1
. © N w w
ISTEENN S S 4
e N o
) o~
Sheathing Hold/Extend
Standard Material T B L R
7/16" 4x9 OSB 0-06 - 5-04 -
Cutting List
Label Member Description Qty Length Width L Miter R Miter L Bevel R Bevel
A Bottom Plate 2x6 SPF No.2 (1)  4-00-04 0-00
B Top Plate 2x6 SPF No.2 (1)  4-00-04 0-00
C Stud 2x6 SPF No.2 (5) 8-08-10 0-00
D Sheathing 7/16" 4x9 OSB (1)  9-00-00 3-11-10
E Sheathing 7/16" 4x9 OSB (1)  9-00-00 5-14

1-E23



